Sth Doha International Arabian Horse

H European Conference of
ShOW (B Internatlonal) Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
21 Dec 2025, Mares 4-6 Years

old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: D THARIAH 92.1
Colour: bay
Owner: AL WAJBA
STUD
2nd Name: BAYNONA AL 91.7
HAWAJER
Colour: bay
Owner: Ghanim M F m
H M Alshammari BODY 175
LEGS 15
MOVE 19
3rd Name: JAMELLAT 91.6
NUDRAH
Colour: grey Lules 19.5
Owner: SK m 19 19 195 195 195 20 19.5
ARABIANS BODY 17.5 18 18 18 18 18 18
LEGS 14.5 15 15 15 15.5 15 16
(\Y(e)V/SB 195 195 195 195 195 20 20
4th  Name: SHADIA AL 91.6
NASSER
Colour: bay s 19.5
Owner: AL JAZEEL m 19 19 19 19 19.5 195 19
STUD :{e]o)AN 185 18 18.5 18 18 19 18.5

LEGS 15 15 145 15 155 155 16
(A8 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 195 20 195



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: FALAK AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Shaqgab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: ROUDA AL
JASSIM

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Asalah
Stud

Name: A) DALILAH

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Abdulla

Ali Ahmed Al
Khanfar Al Khaldi

Name: RIYAH K
Colour: grey
Owner: AL KHOR
STUD

Name: CW
GLAMOUR GIRL
Colour: grey
Owner: Al-Salimya
Stud

91.6
ol o5
91.5
vl o5
mm.s 19 195 195 19.5 195 19
e 175 18 175 18 18 185 18
Ty 45 15 15 155 15 15 155
Yo 105 195 19 20 195 20 195
91.4
91.2
19
m19.5 19 20 195 195 20 195
e a 18 175 18 175 18 185 175
T 155 155 15 155 155 16 15
Yo 1s5 19 185 19 19 19 19
91.1

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 18 18.5 17.5

LEGS 155 15 15 155 155 16 15
(oA 8 195 20 195 20 20 20 195



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: TARA KL
Colour: grey
Owner: KAHEEL
STUD

Name: DEEMA
ABHER

Colour: grey

Owner: Mohammed
Ghaleb Al Dafea

Name: TL
RAEBUBAH
Colour: grey
Owner: Ofuq Stud

Name: MUTHHELAH
AL CADY

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Cady Stud

Name: A) RAZNEH
Colour: bay
Owner: SK
ARABIANS

90.4

20

89.9

89.9

89.8

TYPE 18.5

m 18.5
17.5
¥
;

TYPE 19
BODY 17.5

LEGS 15
MOVE 20

TYPE

19
18

BODY
LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V - 19.5

TYPE 19
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17.5
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18.5
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17.5
15
19
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15
19

19
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19

19
17.5
14.5

19

17.5
14.5
19.5

19.5

17.5

14.5
19

19

18

15
19.5

17.5
15
20

19
17.5
15
19

19
18
15.5
19.5

17.5
15.5
19.5

19
17.5
15.5

19

19.5
18.5
15
20

18
15
20

19.5
18
15
19

18.5
17.5
15
19

17.5
15
19.5

19
17.5
15
19



Judges

Name: AL GHALIA AL
WAAB

Colour: grey

Owner: SH.
ABDULLA KHALID H
A AL-THANI

Name: MOUNANA
ELAAZ

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Hamad
Abdulaziz M A Al-
Suwaidi

Name: HERMOSA
MO)

Colour: grey
Owner: Nasser
Khaled Nasser
Aludail

Name: ISSAN
RAZIKA

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Hamad
Abdulaziz M A Al-
Suwaidi

C.L. = Christopher Lowe, GB
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

B.). = Basil Jadaan, SY

J.M. @ Julie Maden, GB

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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