

5th Doha International Arabian Horse Show (B International)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
21 Dec 2025, Mares 4-6 Years
Old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: D THARIAH Colour: bay Owner: AL WAJBA STUD	92.1	C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.	
			TYPE	20	20	19.5	19.5	20	20	19.5
			H&N	20	20	20	20	20	20	20
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	16	16	15	15	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	19	19	19.5	19
2nd	Name: BAYNONA AL HAWAJER Colour: bay Owner: Ghanim M F H M Alshammari	91.7	C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.	
			TYPE	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	20	20	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18.5	18.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	14.5	15	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19	20	19.5	20	19.5
3rd	Name: JAMELLAT NUDRAH Colour: grey Owner: SK ARABIANS	91.6	C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			BODY	17.5	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	14.5	15	15	15	15.5	15	16
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20
4th	Name: SHADIA AL NASSER Colour: bay Owner: AL JAZEEL STUD	91.6	C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19
			H&N	19	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	18.5	18	18.5	18	18	19	18.5
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	15	15.5	15.5	16
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5

5th	Name: FALAK AL SHAQAB Colour: grey Owner: Al Shaqab (Member of Q.F.)	91.6		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	14.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19	18.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
6th	Name: ROUDA AL JASSIM Colour: grey Owner: Al Asalah Stud	91.5		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	17.5	18	17.5	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	14.5	15	15	15.5	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	20	19.5	20	19.5
7th	Name: AJ DALILAH Colour: grey Owner: Mr. Abdulla Ali Ahmed Al Khanfar Al Khaldi	91.4		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.
			TYPE	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	18.5	19.5	19	20	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15	16	15	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
8th	Name: RIYAH K Colour: grey Owner: AL KHOR STUD	91.2		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19	20	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			BODY	18	17.5	18	17.5	18	18.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	16	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	19	19
9th	Name: CW GLAMOUR GIRL Colour: grey Owner: Al-Salimya Stud	91.1		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.
			TYPE	19	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18	18.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15.5	15.5	16	15
			MOVE	19.5	20	19.5	20	20	20	19.5

10th	Name: TARA KL Colour: grey Owner: KAHEEL STUD	90.4		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.
			TYPE	19	19.5	20	20	19	19.5	19.5
			H&N	18.5	19	20	19.5	19	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15	14.5	14.5	15.5	15	14.5	14.5
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	19.5	19	19.5	18.5
11th	Name: DEEMA ABHER Colour: grey Owner: Mohammed Ghaleb Al Dafea	90		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.
			TYPE	18.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19
			H&N	18.5	19	19	19	19	19.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	18	18.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	15	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	20	19
12th	Name: TL RAEBUBAH Colour: grey Owner: Ofuq Stud	89.9		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19.5	18.5	19.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	15	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	20	19	19.5	20	19.5	20	19.5
13th	Name: MUTHHELAH AL CADY Colour: grey Owner: Al Cady Stud	89.9		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	18.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	16	14.5	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19	19	19.5	19
14th	Name: AJ RAZNEH Colour: bay Owner: SK ARABIANS	89.8		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19
			H&N	18.5	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	16	14.5	15	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	19	19	19	19	19

0 Name: **AL GHALIA AL WAAB** No detailed scorecard available
Colour: **grey**
Owner: **SH. ABDULLA KHALID H A AL-THANI**

0 Name: **MOUNANA ELAAZ** No detailed scorecard available
Colour: **grey**
Owner: **Mr. Hamad Abdulaziz M A Al-Suwaidi**

0 Name: **HERMOSA MOJ** No detailed scorecard available
Colour: **grey**
Owner: **Nasser Khaled Nasser Aludail**

0 Name: **ISSAN RAZIKA** No detailed scorecard available
Colour: **grey**
Owner: **Mr. Hamad Abdulaziz M A Al-Suwaidi**

Judges

- C.L.**  Christopher Lowe, GB
- K.D.**  Koenraad Detailleur, BE
- M.I.**  Mark Ismer, DE
- A.S.**  Anna Stefaniuk, PL
- M.H.**  Manfred Hain, DE
- B.J.**  Basil Jadaan, SY
- J.M.**  Julie Maden, GB